

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9134/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2006 in CR No. 5260/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LTD. &ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. Stay in the meantime.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv. accepts notice on behalf of Respondent Nos. 3-6.

Let notice be issued in respect of Respondent Nos.1, 2 & 7.

GH)

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(ANAND SIN

ster

Court Master

Court Ma