

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16539/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2006 in CWP No.12120/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORP. LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEERA LAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No...../2006 (CC 7697/2006)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No..../2006 (CC 7698/2006)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2006 (CC 7699/2006)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2006 (CC 7741/2006)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.17236 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

