

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9134/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2006 in CR No. 5260/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LTD. &ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 15174 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 15204 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 15372 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.  
Mr. A.Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Jayat Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Jayant Mohan, learned counsel appearing on behalf of  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Advocate states that they have to take  
appropriate steps so far as service to respondent No. 6 and 9 are  
concerned. However, he is not certain about the same. They are  
directed to confirm the states of service to respondent Nos. 6 and 9  
and take appropriate steps before the next date. They are permitted  
to do so before 7.12.2006. List the matter on 7.12.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar