

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9134/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2006 in CR No. 5260/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA VIDYUT PRASARAN NIGAM LTD. &ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN LAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15174 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15204 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 15372 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18470 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for concerned respondents may file counter
affidavit and petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before
25.2.2007. List the matter on 25.2.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar