

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.2 & 3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15372/2006

HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPN.LTD.&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOOFANI PRASHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA NO.2: (APPLN. TO BRING ON RECORD THE LRS. OF THE R.NO.6
AND TO PLACE ON RECORD THE AMENDED MEMO OF PARTIES)

IA NO.3: (APPLN. ON BEHALF OF THE PETITIONER SEEKING
C/DELAY IN BRINGING THE LRS. OF THE R.NO.6 ON RECORD
BEFORE THIS HON'BLE COURT)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications are allowed at the risk of the petitioners
and subject to objection, if any, at the time of final hearing.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master